
St. Paul Wildcats
B-Volleyball

Green Team
Practice Dates and Times:

Monday, October 4--3:00-4:30
Tuesday, October 5--3:00-4:30
Tuesday, October 12--3:00-4:30
Thursday, October 14--3:00-4:30

Practice Gear Needed: Shorts (appropriate length), gym shoes, T-shirt with sleeves

Game Schedule:
DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, October 20 All Saints (Team 1) 5:30 All Saints

Thursday, October 21 Zion, Auburn 5:30 St. Paul

Tuesday, October 26 Zion, Bay City 5:30 Zion, Bay City

Thursday, October 28 St. John, Midland 5:30 St. John, Midland

Tuesday, November 2 Auburn Area Catholic 5:30 St. Paul

Tuesday, November 9 All Saints(Team 2) 5:30 St. Paul

Notes

❖ Have players to the games at 5:00 p.m.
❖ Uniforms: YELLOW or GREEN St. Paul T-shirt, athletic shorts (appropriate length), gym shoes

➢ Team “names” are just to keep track of the two teams, please note any yellow or green St. Paul
shirt will be ok for any player to wear to a game.

❖ Knee pads are optional.
❖ If a child is unable to attend a game or practice, please have a parent communicate that to a coach.


